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PASSION FRUIT MERINGUE 66ML (48 PTNS) FZ

SKU: B11.29

Categories: Finished Desserts, Shot Glass Desserts

Tags: frozen dessert, mango and passion fruit, meringue, passion

fruit, passion fruit coulis, passion fruit dessert, passion fruit

meringue, shot glass dessert

Approx. pieces 48 | Pack size 48 x 66ml |

Mini frozen shot glass dessert made with passion fruit mousse, mango and passion fruit coulis and finished with a

layer of meringue.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of hazelnut, almond, walnut, sesame, pistachio.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved Yes

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 976

Calories 234

Fat (g) 13

Sat. fat (g) 9

Carbohydrate (g) 26

Sugar (g) 24

Protein (g) 1.8

Salt (g) 0.14

INGREDIENTS

CREAM, water, meringue preparation (14,8%) (sugar, EGG white powder, modified starch, acid (Citric acid),

natural flavouring), mango puree (11,1%), sugar, passion fruit (4,7%), passion fruit purée (1,8%), glucose syrup,

modified starch, apple puree, WHEAT fibre, passion fruit juice concentrate, gelling agents (Xanthan gum,

Cellulose, Sodium carboxy methyl cellulose, Cellulose gum), natural passion fruit flavouring, acid (Citric acid),

acidity regulator (Sodium citrates), colour (Carotenes), stabiliser (Carrageenan), preservative (Potassium

sorbate).


